expenses/ charges
incurred till date of
realization as per

Demand Notice dated
15.06.2022

Rs. 20,04,582/-

Rs. 37,00,000/-

Rs. 3,70,000/-
(RupeesThirty Seven Lakh only)

(Rupees Three Lakh Seventy
ThousandOnly)
Rs. 50,000/-
(RupeesFiftyThousandOnly)
Rs. 21,37,000/-

Rs. 2,14,000/-

(Rupees Twenty One Lakh Thirty
SevenThousand only)

(Rupees Two Lakh Fourteen Thousand
only)
Rs. 20,000/-
(Rupees Twenty Thousand Only)
Rs. 1,62,02,000/-

Rs. 16,21,000/-

(Rupees One Crore Sixty Two Lakh
TwoThousand only)

(Rupees Sixteen Lakh Twenty One
Thousandonly)
Rs. 50,000/-
(RupeesFiftyThousandOnly)

Rs. 38,50,000/-

Rs. 3,85,000/-

(Rupees Thirty Eight Lakh Fifty
Thousand only)

(Rupees Three Lakh Eighty Five
Thousand only)
Rs. 50,000/-
(RupeesFiftyThousandOnly)
Rs.1,41,26,000/-

Rs. 14,13,000/-

(Rupees One Crore Forty One Lakh
TwentySixThousand only)

(Rupees Fourteen Lakh Thirteen
Thousand only)
Rs. 50,000/-
(RupeesFiftyThousandOnly)

Rs. 1,48,51,000/-

Rs. 14,86,000/-

(Rupees One Crore Forty Eight Lakh
FiftyOneThousand only)

(Rupees Fourteen Lakh Eighty Six
Thousandonly)
Rs. 50,000/-
(RupeesFiftyThousandOnly)

Rs. 33,52,000/-

Rs. 3,36,000/-

(Rupees Thirty Three Lakh Fifty Two
Thousand only)

(Rupees Three Lakh Thirty Six
Thousand only)
Rs. 20,000/-
(RupeesTwentyThousandOnly)

Rs. 11,45,000/-

Rs. 1,15,000/-

(Rupees Eleven Lakh Forty Five
Thousand only)

(Rupees One Lakh Fifteen Thousand
only)
Rs. 20,000/-
(RupeesTwentyThousandOnly)

Rs. 27,82,000/-

Rs. 2,79,000/-

(Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh Eighty
TwoThousand only)

(Rupees Two Lakh Seventy Nine
Thousand only)
Rs. 20,000/-
(RupeesTwentyThousandOnly)

13 M/s. Jogeshwari Fertilisers Ajang
through proprietor Sanjay Raghunath
Jadhav
Guarantors:
1. Mr. Manohar Tukaram Amrutkar
2. Mr. Uddhav Atmaram Mahale
Branch:

[...]

Ajang Vadel

Grampanchayat Milkat No. 557, Adm
1400 Sq Ft Mouje Ajang, Tal Malegaon,
Dist Nashik

plus unapplied Interest, legal
and other expenses/ charges

incurred till date of realization as
per Demand Notice dated

16.12.2019

Rs. 22,08,240/- Rs. 25,98,000/-

Rs. 2,60,000/-

(Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Ninety Eight
Thousand only)

(RupeesTwoLakhSixtyThousand only)
Rs. 20,000/-
(RupeesTwentyThousandOnly)

Pegasus assets ReconstRuction PRivate Limited
55-56, 5th Floor, Free Press house, nariman Point,

Mumbai-400 021, Tel: 91-2261884700
POSSESSION NOTICE

[RULES 8 (1)]
(For Immovable Property)

[...]

Borrower(s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s) M/s. Shubham Beverages, Mr. Vilas
Eknath Shinde, Mr. Ashok Eknath Shinde, Mr. Prakash Bhikaji Dokhale, Mr.
Laxman Kisan Borade, Mr. Valmik Eknath Shinde, Mr. Eknath Deoram Shinde
to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 2,42,60,753.11/-
(Rupees Two Crore Forty-Two Lakhs Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-
Three and eleven Paisa Only) as on 08/11/2022 with further interest at the con-
tractual rate and costs, charges and expenses incurred thereon w.e.f. 09/11/2022
within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
Dues of the said Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s) along with